West TN Region Resources
UT Extension serves the public with educational programs in the areas of Family and Consumer Sciences (Homebuyer Education). Below are financial counselors in different West TN counties who can provide assistance to prepare for purchasing a home. 
Benton County – Lesli Woods: lesdwood@utk.edu 
Carroll County – Lacy Yeley: lyeley@utk.edu 
Chester County – Rebecca Seratt: rcarro18@utk.edu 
Crockett County – Sarah Poole: swyatt@utk.edu 
Decatur County - Charlotte Moore: cmoore26@utk.edu
Dyer County – Katelynn Newsome: katsumm@utk.edu
Fayette County – Lauren Wells: lwells12@utk.edu  
Gibson County – Barbara Berry: bberry2@utk.edu  
Hardeman County – Arianne Price: aprice26@utk.edu 
Hardin County - Sondra Ganus: sganus@utk.edu
Haywood County – Karen Jones: kjone138@utk.edu  
Henderson County – Hillary Clifft: hilpjone@utk.edu 
Henry County – Michele Atkins: matkins1@utk.edu 
Lauderdale County – Rachel Erwin: aerwin3@utk.edu 
Madison County – Tennille Short: ztshort@utk.edu 
Madison County – Ashley Hillsman: ahillsm1@tnstate.edu 
McNairy County – Schancey Chapman: schjspea@utk.edu
Obion County – Benita Giffin: bgiffin1@utk.edu 
Shelby County – Priscilla Eddins: pgilliam@utk.edu 
Tipton County – Katie Dees: kwyatt3@utk.edu 
Weakley County – Beverly Shelby: bshelby1@utk.edu
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